
12000*

860

570

390

120*

1600

1600

3500A (25%)

4300

910 (3%)

1100

5100*

3300

1100
620

4600
1000

6100

1000*

680*

550
640

760

580

600

710

550*

560
2600

18000
1200

24000 (5%)

1400

12000 (8%)

7800
10000 (6%)

11000

5900

8100

9000 (12%)

570

7400 (4%)

3700

1300

3200 (8%)

310 (3%)

6000 (4%)

4700

440

3900*

510

620*

PARAGOULD

MARMADUKE

DELAPLAINE

HEIGHTS
OAK GROVE

LAFE

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION
LEGEND_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY ARDOT/SIR/TIS JULY 2018

2016 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)
2017 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)


